
Troy High School - 2025 Sports Summer Camps 

  

Open to all returning and new enrolling students. Participation in camps is not required. For more detailed information, contact the 
coach. All students participating in a camp MUST be athletically cleared. Clearance details under “Athletics” at troyhigh.com 

 

Camp Coach / Contact Dates Days/Times Location Cost 

Baseball Scott Pearson 
spearson@fjuhsd.org 6/16 - 6/20 Monday - Friday 

9:30AM - 12PM 
Varsity Baseball 

Field $185 

Boys Basketball Aaron Mason 
amason@fjuhsd.org 

6/2 - 7/10 
Registration 5/31 TBA North Gym $300 

Girls Basketball TBA 5/31-7/10 Times TBA 
1st Day 5/31 9am-12pm South Gym TBA 

Cheer Jordan Echaves 
jechaves@fjuhsd.org TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Cross Country 
(Boys and Girls) 

Derek D’Ameilia 
ddamelia@fjuhsd.org 6/16 - 7/10 Monday - Saturday 

4pm - 6pm 
Racquetball 

Courts $100 

Football Michael Echaves 
mechaves@fjuhsd.org 6/2 - 7-10 2pm - 6pm Track Field $350 

Girls Flag Football David Shirota 
dshirota@fjuhsd.org 

6/2 - 6/26 
 

Monday-Thursday 
8:30am - 10am Track Field $150 

Boys Golf Scott Blake 
sblake@fjuhsd.org No Camp Scheduled    

Girls Golf Scott Blake 
sblake@fjuhsd.org No Camp Scheduled    

Boys Soccer Lester Maldonado 
lmaldonado@fjuhsd.org 6/16 - 6/27 Monday - Friday 

2pm - 4pm 
Varsity Soccer 

Field $150 

Girls Soccer Ben Rogers 
btrrogers84@gmail.com 6/16 - 6/27 Monday - Friday 

10am - 12PM 
Varsity Soccer 

Field $150 

Softball Emily Puente 
epuente2424@gmail.com 6/9 and 6/10 10am - 1pm Softball Field Free 

Swim and Dive Summer Driessen 
sdriessen@fjuhsd.org     

Tennis  
(Boys/Girls) 

Ali Aredondo 
aliredondo@hotmail.com     

Boys Volleyball Terry Lendeen 
tlendeen@fjuhsd.org 7/28 - 7/31 

New Comers 6pm-8pm 
Returners 7:30pm - 

9:30PM 
South Gym $195 

Girls Volleyball TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Boys Water Polo Gary Cheever 
gcheever@fjuhsd.org 6/2 - 7/11 9am - 12pm 

M/W/F Pool $225 

Girls Water Polo Gary Cheever 
gcheever@fjuhsd.org 6/2 - 7/11 9am - 12pm 

T/TH/F Pool $225 

Wrestling  Aaron Adams 
adams.aaron0711@gmail.com     

 

https://www.fjuhsd.org/Page/319

